The Feitelson / Lundeberg Art Foundation Call for Collectors

Please note: Only paintings will be included in the forthcoming catalogue raisonné. We reserve the right to determine what qualifies as a "painting." Other works may be included in later projects. We will contact you for your permissions in this case. Please fill out one form per work in your collection.

Contact Information of Owner—We will not publish your information, nor share it without your permission.

Name:

Address:

Phone Number: Email:

Artist: Helen Lundeberg OR Lorser Feitelson (circle one)

Title and date of the work:

Dimensions in inches:

Medium:

Location and description of signature and any inscription(s):

Please describe any stickers on verso:

Provenance (Ownership history, including dates of acquisition if possible):

Was the work exhibited? If so, please list title and date of exhibition(s):

Is the work mentioned or reproduced in any publication? If so, please list name of publication, time, author, and page number.

Additional Comments?

Please check:

□ I wish to remain anonymous. □ I wish to receive credit as collector.

Please write how you would like to be credited.

Credit line shall read:

IMPORTANT: For reproduction purposes, please provide a high quality 8 x 10 inch 300 dpi (or larger) digital image of the work in your collection. Please also send a photograph of the verso of the work. The photograph of the back of a work does not need to be of reproduction quality.

Finally, do we have permission to pass along your contact information if a scholar or curator is interested in talking with you about the work in your collection or would like to request your permissions to reproduce an image of the work?

□ Yes □ No

Do we have permission to reproduce your image of the work in your collection on the Feitelson / Lundeberg Art Foundation's website?

□ Yes □ No

Signature _____ Date _____

Please email form to feitelsonlundebergcatalogue@gmail.com or mail to:

The Feitelson/Lundeberg Catalogue Raisonné Project c/o The Feitelson/Lundeberg Art Foundation 4131 NE Alameda Street, Portland, OR 97212.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact: Lauren A. Ross, Project Manager & Researcher for the Feitelson / Lundeberg Art Foundation

Email: feitelsonlundebergcatalogue@gmail.com